
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Name 

 17  20.10.2005  Dai 

 16  32854  20.10.2005  Dai 

 15  32773  19.10.2005  Dai 

 14  32603  13.10.2005  Dai 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  S30880-S2770-A100  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/INT/RETAIL/TU_A100  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A101  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/INT/RETAIL/TU_A101  A70_3201.xt 
 2  S30880-S2770-A113  32   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  A70_2_de-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/DE/TMO/E/1/TU_A113  A70_3201.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-A115  32   01   01  L55_de-VF-NWS_002.sim  A70_2_de-VodafoneD2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/DE/VODAfon/1/TU_A115  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A119  32   01   01  A70_2_de-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/DE/TMO/P/0/TU_A119  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A314  32   03   05  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PB/CZ/EUROTEL/0/TU_A314  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-A522  32   05   07  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  A70_2_mx-Telcel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/MX/TELCEL/1/TU_A522  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-A532  32   05   07  L55_OLA_001.sim  A70_2_co-OLA_32_0004.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CO/OLA/1/TU_A532  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A538  32   05   07  A70_2_cl-Retail_32_0005.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CL/RETAIL/0/TU_A538  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A539  32   05   07  A70_2_cl-Retail_32_0005.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/CL/RETAIL/0/TU_A539  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A912  32   91   09  A70_2_ua-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/UA/RETAIL/0/TU_A912  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A970  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/SD2/TU_A970  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A980  32   98   14  A70_2_ru-RussianRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3298.xl  A70/LS/RU/RETAIL/0/TU_A980  A70_3214.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-A981  32   98   14  A70_2_ru-RussianRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3298.xl  A70/PB/RU/RETAIL/0/TU_A981  A70_3214.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E100  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/INT/RETAIL/TU_E100  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E101  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/INT/RETAIL/TU_E101  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E102  12   01   01  A70_2_it-Vodafone-final_12_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_12_0001.map  A70_1201.xl  A70/PE/IT/VF/0/TU_E102  A70_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E103  32   01   01  A70_2_de-BRDHandel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/DE/RETAIL/0/TU_E103  A70_3201.xt 
 3  S30880-S2770-E104  32   01   01  L55_OrangeNL_001.sim  A70_2_nl-orange_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/NL/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_E104  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E106  32   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/AT/MOBILKOM/1/TU_E106  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E107  32   01   01  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  A70_2_at-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/AT/TMO-NO/1/TU_E107  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E108  32   01   01  A70_2_be-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/BE/BELGIUM/0/TU_E108  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E109  32   01   01  L55_Telering_001.sim  A70_2_at-Telering_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/AT/TELERING/1/TU_E109  A70_3201.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-E110  32   01   01  L55_de-VF-NWS_002.sim  A70_2_de-VodafoneD2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/DE/VODAfon/1/TU_E110  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E111  32   01   01  L55_MarocTelecom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  TU/A70/LS/MA/MAROC   TE/1/E111  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E112  32   01   01  A70_2_de-BRDHandel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/DE/BRD-Handel/TU_E112  A70_3201.xt 
 2  S30880-S2770-E113  32   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  A70_2_de-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/DE/TMO/E/1/TU_E113  A70_3201.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-E115  32   01   01  L55_de-VF-NWS_002.sim  A70_2_de-VodafoneD2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/DE/VODAfon/1/TU_E115  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E117  32   01   01  L55_one   connect_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/AT/ONE/1/TU_E117  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E119  32   01   01  A70_2_de-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/DE/TMO/P/0/TU_E119  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E120  32   01   01  L55_Orange-ch_001.sim  A70_2_ch-Orange_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/CH/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_E120  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E121  32   01   01  A70_2_be-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/BE/PROXIMUS/VF-NG/0/TU_E121  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E122  32   01   01  L55_Orange-France_005.sim  A70_2_fr-Orange-OVS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/FR/ORANGE-NG/1/HHS/TU_E122  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E123  32   01   01  L55_Orange-NET-NL_001.sim  A70_2_nl-orange-UPC_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/NL/UPC/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_E123  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E124  32   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  A70_2_nl-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/NL/TMO-G/1/TU_E124  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E127  32   01   01  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  A70_2_ch-sunrise_32_0003.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/CH/SUNRISE/1/TU_E127  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E201  32   02   02  A70_2_no-Norway-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/LS/NO/RETAIL/0/TU_E201  A70_3202.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-E202  32   02   03  L55_Vodafone-SWE_001.sim  A70_2_se-Vodafone-Prep_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/PE/SE/VF/1/TU_E202  A70_3203.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E203  32   02   03  A70_2_dk-FinlandRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/LS/FI/RETAIL/0/TU_E203  A70_3203.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E300  32   03   04  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/BG/RO-RETAIL/0/TU_E300  A70_3204.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E301  32   03   05  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/LS/CZ/RETAIL/0/TU_E301  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E302  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel-SamiSwoi_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_E302  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E303  32   03   04  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A70_2_hu-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/HU/TMO-G/1/TU_E303  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E304  32   03   05  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  A70_2_sk-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/SK/TMO-G/1/TU_E304  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E306  32   03   04  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-PTC_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/PTC/1/TU_E306  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E307  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PB/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_E307  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E309  32   03   04  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Centertel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/CENTERTE/1/TU_E309  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E310  32   03   05  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  A70_2_cz-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/CZ/TMO-G/1/TU_E310  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E311  32   03   04  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A70_2_hu-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/HU/TMO-G/1/TU_E311  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E312  32   03   04  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-OrangePL_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/TU_E312  A70_3204.xt 
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 Name 

 Sparka 

 MasterTableData  V7.06  04.08.2005 



 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 1  S30880-S2770-E313  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_E313  A70_3204.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E314  32   03   05  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PB/CZ/EUROTEL/0/TU_E314  A70_3205.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E400  32   04   06  A70_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/LS/TR/RETAIL/0/TU_E400  A70_3206.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E404  32   04   06  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PB/RO/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/TU_E404  A70_3206.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E406  32   04   06  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PE/BG/RO-RETAI/0/TU_E406  A70_3206.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E502  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_E502  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E503  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_E503  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E515  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_la-Various-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/LA/RETAIL/1/TU_E515  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E517  32   05   07  L55_Telecel_001.sim  A70_2_pt-Vodafone_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/LS/PT/VF/1/TU_E517  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E518  32   05   07  L55_Optimus_001.sim  A70_2_pt-Optimus_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PO/OPTIMUS/1/TU_E518  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E519  32   05   07  L55_TMN_001.sim  A70_2_pt-TMN_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PO/TMN/TU_E519  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E524  32   05   07  A70_2_es-Iberia_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/ES/IBERIA/0/TU_E524  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E525  32   05   07  A70_2_es-Iberia_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PT/IBERIA/0/TU_E525  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E532  32   05   07  L55_OLA_001.sim  A70_2_co-OLA_32_0004.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CO/OLA/1/TU_E532  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E533  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_pe-TIMPeru_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PERU/TIM/1/TU_E533  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E534  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_ve-Digitel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/LS/VE/DIGITEL/1/TU_E534  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E541  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_pe-Claro_32_0008.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PERU/CLARO/1/TU_E541  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E601  32   06   08  L55_Cronet_001.sim  A70_2_hr-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/LS/Hr/TMO-NG/1/TU_S601  A70_3208.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E602  32   06   08  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  A70_2_hr-Vipnet_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/PE/HR/VIPNET/1/TU_E602  A70_3208.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E603  32   06   08  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  A70_2_si-SIVodafone-VFNG_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/PB/SI/VF-NG/1/TU_E603  A70_3208.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E910  32   91   09  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/LTLV/RETAIL/1/TU_E910  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E911  32   91   09  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/LTLV/RETAIL/0/TU_E911  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E913  32   91   09  A70_2_ee-emtelisatele2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/EE/RETAIL/0/TU_E913  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-E914  32   91   09  A70_2_pl-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/PL/RETAIL/0/TU_E914  A70_3209.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-E962  32   96   11  L55_Safaricom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3296.xl  A70/LS/KE/SAFARICO/1/TU_E962  A70_3211.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M100  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/INT/RETAIL/TU_M100  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M101  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/INT/RETAIL/TU_M101  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M102  12   01   01  A70_2_it-Vodafone-final_12_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_12_0001.map  A70_1201.xl  A70/PE/IT/VF/0/TU_M102  A70_1201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M106  32   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/AT/MOBILKOM/1/TU_M106  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M108  32   01   01  A70_2_be-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/BE/BELGIUM/0/TU_M108  A70_3201.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-M110  32   01   01  L55_de-VF-NWS_002.sim  A70_2_de-VodafoneD2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/DE/VODAfon/1/TU_M110  A70_3201.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-M115  32   01   01  L55_de-VF-NWS_002.sim  A70_2_de-VodafoneD2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/DE/VODAfon/1/TU_M115  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M126  32   01   01  L55_ch-Swisscom_001.sim  A70_2_ch-Swisscom_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/CH/SWISSCOM/1/TU_M126  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M201  32   02   02  A70_2_no-Norway-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/LS/NO/RETAIL/0/TU_M201  A70_3202.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M203  32   02   03  A70_2_dk-FinlandRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/LS/FI/RETAIL/0/TU_M203  A70_3203.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M404  32   04   06  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PB/RO/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/TU_M404  A70_3206.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M502  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_M502  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M503  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_M503  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M504  32   05   07  A70_2_br-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/LS/BR/RETAIL/0/TU_M504  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M505  32   05   07  L55_Amazonia-Brasil_001.sim  A70_2_br-Amazonia_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/AMAZONIA/1/TU_M505  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M506  32   05   07  L55_Amazonia-Brasil_001.sim  A70_2_br-Amazonia_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/BR/AMAZONIA/1/TU_M506  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M507  32   05   07  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  A70_2_br-BrasilTelecom_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/BRASIL   T/1/TU_M507  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M508  32   05   07  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  A70_2_br-BrasilTelecom_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/BR/BRASIL   T/1/TU_M508  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M509  32   05   07  A70_2_br-Telemig_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/TELEMIG/0/TU_M509  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M510  32   05   07  A70_2_br-Telemig_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/BR/TELEMIG/0/TU_M510  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M511  32   05   07  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  A70_2_br-Oi_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/OI/1/TU_M511  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M512  32   05   07  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  A70_2_br-Oi_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/BR/OI/1/TU_M512  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M513  32   05   07  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  A70_2_br-Claro_32_0007.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/CLARO/1/TU_M513  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M514  32   05   07  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  A70_2_br-Claro_32_0007.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/CLARO/1/TU_M514  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M515  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_la-Various-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/LA/RETAIL/1/TU_M515  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M516  32   05   07  A70_2_br-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/BR/RETAIL/0/TU_M516  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M517  32   05   07  L55_Telecel_001.sim  A70_2_pt-Vodafone_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/LS/PT/VF/1/TU_M517  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M520  32   05   07  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  A70_2_br-Tim_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/TIM/1/TU_M520  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M521  32   05   07  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  A70_2_br-Tim_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/TIM/1/TU_M521  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M523  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_la-Various-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/LA/RETAIL/1/TU_M523  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M526  32   05   07  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  A70_2_br-Tim_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/SILVER/BR/TIM/1/TU_M526  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M527  32   05   07  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  A70_2_br-Claro_32_0007.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/SILVER/BR/CLARO/1/TU_M527  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M528  32   05   07  L55_Amazonia-Brasil_001.sim  A70_2_br-Amazonia_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/SILVER/BR/AMAZONIA/1/TU_M528  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M529  32   05   07  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  A70_2_br-BrasilTelecom_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/SILVER/BR/BRASIL   T/1/TU_M529  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M530  32   05   07  A70_2_br-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/SI/BR/RETAIL/0/TU_M530  A70_3207.xt 
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 0  S30880-S2770-M531  32   05   07  A70_2_br-Telemig_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/SI/BR/TELEMIG/TU_M531  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M532  32   05   07  L55_OLA_001.sim  A70_2_co-OLA_32_0004.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CO/OLA/1/TU_M532  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M533  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_pe-TIMPeru_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PERU/TIM/1/TU_M533  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M534  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_ve-Digitel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/LS/VE/DIGITEL/1/TU_M534  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M535  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/SI/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_M535  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M536  32   05   07  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  A70_2_br-Oi_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/SI/BR/OI/1/TU_M536  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M537  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_br-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/BR/RETAIL/1/TU_M537  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M538  32   05   07  A70_2_cl-Retail_32_0005.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CL/RETAIL/0/TU_M538  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M539  32   05   07  A70_2_cl-Retail_32_0005.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/CL/RETAIL/0/TU_M539  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M541  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_pe-Claro_32_0008.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PERU/CLARO/1/TU_M541  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-M603  32   06   08  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  A70_2_si-SIVodafone-VFNG_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/PB/SI/VF-NG/1/TU_M603  A70_3208.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M920  32   92   10  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3292.xl  A70/LS/AE/RETAIL/TU_M920  A70_3210.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M922  32   92   10  A70_2_om-OMANTEL-Oman_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3292.xl  A70/LS/OM/OMANTEL/1/TU_M922  A70_3210.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-M970  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/SD2/TU_M970  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S100  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/INT/RETAIL/TU_S100  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S101  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/INT/RETAIL/TU_S101  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S102  12   01   01  A70_2_it-Vodafone-final_12_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_12_0001.map  A70_1201.xl  A70/PE/IT/VF/0/TU_S102  A70_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S103  32   01   01  A70_2_de-BRDHandel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/DE/RETAIL/0/TU_S103  A70_3201.xt 
 3  S30880-S2770-S104  32   01   01  L55_OrangeNL_001.sim  A70_2_nl-orange_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/NL/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_S104  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S106  32   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/AT/MOBILKOM/1/TU_E106  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S107  32   01   01  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  A70_2_at-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/AT/TMO-NO/1/TU_S107  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S108  32   01   01  A70_2_be-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/BE/BELGIUM/0/TU_S108  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S109  32   01   01  L55_Telering_001.sim  A70_2_at-Telering_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/AT/TELERING/1/TU_S109  A70_3201.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-S110  32   01   01  L55_de-VF-NWS_002.sim  A70_2_de-VodafoneD2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/DE/VODAfon/1/TU_S110  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S111  32   01   01  L55_MarocTelecom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  TU/A70/LS/MA/MAROC   TE/1/S111  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S112  32   01   01  A70_2_de-BRDHandel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/DE/BRD-Handel/TU_S112  A70_3201.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-S115  32   01   01  L55_de-VF-NWS_002.sim  A70_2_de-VodafoneD2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/DE/VODAfon/1/TU_S115  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S117  32   01   01  L55_one   connect_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/AT/ONE/1/TU_S117  A70_3201.xt 
 2  S30880-S2770-S118  16   01   01  L55_E-Plus_002.sim  A70_2_de-EPlus_16_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A70_1601.xl  A70/LS/DE/E-PLUS/1/TU_S118  A70_1601.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S120  32   01   01  L55_Orange-ch_001.sim  A70_2_ch-Orange_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/CH/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_S120  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S121  32   01   01  A70_2_be-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/BE/PROXIMUS/VF-NG/0/TU_S121  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S122  32   01   01  L55_Orange-France_005.sim  A70_2_fr-Orange-OVS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/FR/ORANGE-NG/1/HHS/TU_S122  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S123  32   01   01  L55_Orange-NET-NL_001.sim  A70_2_nl-orange-UPC_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/NL/UPC/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_S123  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S124  32   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  A70_2_nl-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/NL/TMO-G/1/TU_S124  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S126  32   01   01  L55_ch-Swisscom_001.sim  A70_2_ch-Swisscom_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/CH/SWISSCOM/1/TU_S126  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S127  32   01   01  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  A70_2_ch-sunrise_32_0003.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/CH/SUNRISE/1/TU_S127  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S201  32   02   02  A70_2_no-Norway-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/LS/NO/RETAIL/0/TU_S201  A70_3202.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-S202  32   02   03  L55_Vodafone-SWE_001.sim  A70_2_se-Vodafone-Prep_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/PE/SE/VF/1/TU_S202  A70_3203.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S203  32   02   03  A70_2_dk-FinlandRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/LS/FI/RETAIL/0/TU_S203  A70_3203.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S300  32   03   04  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/BG/RO-RETAIL/0/TU_S300  A70_3204.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S301  32   03   05  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/LS/CZ/RETAIL/0/TU_S301  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S302  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel-SamiSwoi_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_S302  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S303  32   03   04  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A70_2_hu-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/HU/TMO-G/1/TU_S303  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S304  32   03   05  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  A70_2_sk-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/SK/TMO-G/1/TU_S304  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S306  32   03   04  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-PTC_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/PTC/1/TU_S306  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S307  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PB/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_S307  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S309  32   03   04  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Centertel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/CENTERTE/1/TU_S309  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S310  32   03   05  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  A70_2_cz-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/CZ/TMO-G/1/TU_S310  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S311  32   03   04  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A70_2_hu-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/HU/TMO-G/1/TU_S311  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S312  32   03   04  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-OrangePL_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/TU_S312  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S313  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_S313  A70_3204.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S314  32   03   05  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PB/CZ/EUROTEL/TU_S314  A70_3205.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S400  32   04   06  A70_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/LS/TR/RETAIL/0/TU_S400  A70_3206.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S402  32   04   06  A70_2_cy-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PE/CYPRUS/RETAIL/0/TU_S402  A70_3206.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S404  32   04   06  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PB/RO/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/TU_S404  A70_3206.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S406  32   04   06  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PE/BG/RO-RETAI/0/TU_S406  A70_3206.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S502  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_S502  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S503  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_S503  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S515  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_la-Various-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/LA/RETAIL/1/TU_S515  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S517  32   05   07  L55_Telecel_001.sim  A70_2_pt-Vodafone_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/LS/PT/VF/1/TU_S517  A70_3207.xt 
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 1  S30880-S2770-S518  32   05   07  L55_Optimus_001.sim  A70_2_pt-Optimus_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PO/OPTIMUS/1/TU_S518  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S519  32   05   07  L55_TMN_001.sim  A70_2_pt-TMN_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PO/TMN/TU_S519  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S523  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_la-Various-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/LA/RETAIL/1/TU_S523  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S524  32   05   07  A70_2_es-Iberia_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/ES/IBERIA/0/TU_S524  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S525  32   05   07  A70_2_es-Iberia_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PT/IBERIA/0/TU_E525  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S532  32   05   07  L55_OLA_001.sim  A70_2_co-OLA_32_0004.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CO/OLA/1/TU_S532  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S533  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_pe-TIMPeru_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PERU/TIM/1/TU_S533  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S534  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_ve-Digitel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/LS/VE/DIGITEL/1/TU_S534  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S538  32   05   07  A70_2_cl-Retail_32_0005.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CL/RETAIL/0/TU_S538  A70_3207.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S539  32   05   07  A70_2_cl-Retail_32_0005.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/CL/RETAIL/0/TU_S539  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S541  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_pe-Claro_32_0008.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PERU/CLARO/1/TU_S541  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S601  32   06   08  L55_Cronet_001.sim  A70_2_hr-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/LS/Hr/TMO-NG/1/TU_S601  A70_3208.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S602  32   06   08  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  A70_2_hr-Vipnet_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/PE/HR/VIPNET/1/TU_S602  A70_3208.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S603  32   06   08  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  A70_2_si-SIVodafone-VFNG_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/PB/SI/VF-NG/1/TU_S603  A70_3208.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S700  32   07   12  A70_2_ap-APACInt-APAC_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3207.xl  A70/LS/APAC/RETAIL/0/TU_S700  A70_3212.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S701  32   07   12  A70_2_ap-APACInt-APAC_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3207.xl  A70/PB/APAC/RETAIL/0/TU_S701  A70_3212.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S702  32   07   12  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_ph-PhilippinesOperator-Prepare_32_0001. 

 map 
 A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3207.xl  A70/PE/PH/SIMLOCK/1/TU_S702  A70_3212.xt 

 1  S30880-S2770-S703  32   07   12  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_ph-PhilippinesOperator-Prepare_32_0001. 
 map 

 A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3207.xl  A70/PB/PH/SIMLOCK/1/TU_S703  A70_3212.xt 

 0  S30880-S2770-S706  32   07   12  A70_2_th-Thai-S_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3207.xl  A70/PE/TH/THAI-S/0/TU_S706  A70_3212.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S910  32   91   09  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/LTLV/RETAIL/1/TU_S910  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S911  32   91   09  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/LTLV/RETAIL/0/TU_S911  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S912  32   91   09  A70_2_ua-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/UA/RETAIL/0/TU_S912  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S913  32   91   09  A70_2_ee-emtelisatele2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/EE/RETAIL/0/TU_S913  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S914  32   91   09  A70_2_pl-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/PL/RETAIL/0/TU_S914  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S920  32   92   10  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3292.xl  A70/LS/AE/RETAIL/TU_S920  A70_3210.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S922  32   92   10  A70_2_om-OMANTEL-Oman_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3292.xl  A70/LS/OM/OMANTEL/1/TU_S922  A70_3210.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-S962  32   96   11  L55_Safaricom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3296.xl  A70/LS/KE/SAFARICO/1/TU_S962  A70_3211.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S970  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/SD2/TU_S970  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S980  32   98   14  A70_2_ru-RussianRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3298.xl  A70/LS/RU/RETAIL/0/TU_S980  A70_3214.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-S981  32   98   14  A70_2_ru-RussianRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3298.xl  A70/PB/RU/RETAIL/0/TU_S981  A70_3214.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U100  32   01   01  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/INT/RETAIL/TU_U100  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U102  12   01   01  A70_2_it-Vodafone-final_12_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_12_0001.map  A70_1201.xl  A70/PE/IT/VF/0/TU_U102  A70_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U103  32   01   01  A70_2_de-BRDHandel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/DE/RETAIL/0/TU_U103  A70_3201.xt 
 3  S30880-S2770-U104  32   01   01  L55_OrangeNL_001.sim  A70_2_nl-orange_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/NL/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_U104  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U107  32   01   01  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  A70_2_at-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/AT/TMO-NO/1/TU_U107  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U108  32   01   01  A70_2_be-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/BE/BELGIUM/0/TU_U108  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U109  32   01   01  L55_Telering_001.sim  A70_2_at-Telering_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/AT/TELERING/1/TU_U109  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U111  32   01   01  L55_MarocTelecom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  TU/A70/LS/MA/MAROC   TE/1/U111  A70_3201.xt 
 2  S30880-S2770-U113  32   01   01  L55_D1_001.sim  A70_2_de-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/DE/TMO/E/1/TU_U113  A70_3201.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-U115  32   01   01  L55_de-VF-NWS_002.sim  A70_2_de-VodafoneD2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/DE/VODAfon/1/TU_U115  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U117  32   01   01  L55_one   connect_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/AT/ONE/1/TU_U117  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U119  32   01   01  A70_2_de-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/DE/TMO/P/0/TU_U119  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U120  32   01   01  L55_Orange-ch_001.sim  A70_2_ch-Orange_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/CH/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_U120  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U121  32   01   01  A70_2_be-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/BE/PROXIMUS/VF-NG/0/TU_U121  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U122  32   01   01  L55_Orange-France_005.sim  A70_2_fr-Orange-OVS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/LS/FR/ORANGE-NG/1/HHS/TU_U122  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U123  32   01   01  L55_Orange-NET-NL_001.sim  A70_2_nl-orange-UPC_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/NL/UPC/ORANGE-NG/1/TU_U123  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U124  32   01   01  L55_BEN_001.sim  A70_2_nl-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/NL/TMO-G/1/TU_U124  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U126  32   01   01  L55_ch-Swisscom_001.sim  A70_2_ch-Swisscom_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PB/CH/SWISSCOM/1/TU_U126  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U127  32   01   01  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  A70_2_ch-sunrise_32_0003.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/PE/CH/SUNRISE/1/TU_U127  A70_3201.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U201  32   02   02  A70_2_no-Norway-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/LS/NO/RETAIL/0/TU_U201  A70_3202.xt 
 16  S30880-S2770-U202  32   02   03  L55_Vodafone-SWE_001.sim  A70_2_se-Vodafone-Prep_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/PE/SE/VF/1/TU_U202  A70_3203.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U203  32   02   03  A70_2_dk-FinlandRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3202.xl  A70/LS/FI/RETAIL/0/TU_U203  A70_3203.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U300  32   03   04  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/BG/RO-RETAIL/0/TU_U300  A70_3204.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U301  32   03   05  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/LS/CZ/RETAIL/0/TU_U301  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U302  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel-SamiSwoi_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_U302  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U303  32   03   04  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A70_2_hu-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/HU/TMO-G/1/TU_U303  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U304  32   03   05  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  A70_2_sk-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/SK/TMO-G/1/TU_U304  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U306  32   03   04  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-PTC_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/PTC/1/TU_U306  A70_3204.xt 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 1  S30880-S2770-U307  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PB/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_U307  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U309  32   03   04  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Centertel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/CENTERTE/1/TU_U309  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U310  32   03   05  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  A70_2_cz-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/BG/CZ/TMO-G/1/TU_U310  A70_3205.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U311  32   03   04  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A70_2_hu-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/HU/TMO-G/1/TU_U311  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U312  32   03   04  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-OrangePL_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/TU_U312  A70_3204.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U313  32   03   04  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A70_2_pl-Polkomtel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PE/PL/POLKOMTE/1/TU_U313  A70_3204.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U314  32   03   05  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3203.xl  A70/PB/CZ/EUROTEL/0/TU_U314  A70_3205.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U400  32   04   06  A70_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/LS/TR/RETAIL/0/TU_U400  A70_3206.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U402  32   04   06  A70_2_cy-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PE/CYPRUS/RETAIL/0/TU_U402  A70_3206.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U404  32   04   06  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PB/RO/ORANGE-NG/1/LOGO/TU_U404  A70_3206.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U406  32   04   06  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3204.xl  A70/PE/BG/RO-RETAI/0/TU_U406  A70_3206.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U502  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PB/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_U502  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U503  32   05   07  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  A70_2_cl-EPCS_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CL/ENTEL   PC/1/TU_U503  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U518  32   05   07  L55_Optimus_001.sim  A70_2_pt-Optimus_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PO/OPTIMUS/1/TU_U518  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U519  32   05   07  L55_TMN_001.sim  A70_2_pt-TMN_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PO/TMN/TU_U519  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U523  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_la-Various-Retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/LA/RETAIL/1/TU_U523  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U532  32   05   07  L55_OLA_001.sim  A70_2_co-OLA_32_0004.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/CO/OLA/1/TU_U532  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U533  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_pe-TIMPeru_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/PERU/TIM/1/TU_U533  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U534  32   05   07  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A70_2_ve-Digitel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/LS/VE/DIGITEL/1/TU_U534  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U601  32   06   08  L55_Cronet_001.sim  A70_2_hr-TMO-G_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/LS/Hr/TMO-NG/1/TU_U601  A70_3208.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U602  32   06   08  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  A70_2_hr-Vipnet_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3206.xl  A70/PE/HR/VIPNET/1/TU_U602  A70_3208.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U910  32   91   09  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/LTLV/RETAIL/1/TU_U910  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U911  32   91   09  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/LTLV/RETAIL/0/TU_U911  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U912  32   91   09  A70_2_ua-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/UA/RETAIL/0/TU_U912  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U913  32   91   09  A70_2_ee-emtelisatele2_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/EE/RETAIL/0/TU_U913  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U914  32   91   09  A70_2_pl-retail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3291.xl  A70/PE/PL/RETAIL/0/TU_U914  A70_3209.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U922  32   92   10  A70_2_om-OMANTEL-Oman_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3292.xl  A70/LS/OM/OMANTEL/1/TU_U922  A70_3210.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-U962  32   96   11  L55_Safaricom_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3296.xl  A70/LS/KE/SAFARICO/1/TU_U962  A70_3211.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U980  32   98   14  A70_2_ru-RussianRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3298.xl  A70/LS/RU/RETAIL/0/TU_U980  A70_3214.xt 
 0  S30880-S2770-U981  32   98   14  A70_2_ru-RussianRetail_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3298.xl  A70/PB/RU/RETAIL/0/TU_U981  A70_3214.xt 
 1  S30880-S2770-V522  32   05   07  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  A70_2_mx-Telcel_32_0001.map  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3205.xl  A70/PE/MX/TELCEL/1/TU_V522  A70_3207.xt 
 1  S30880-X2770-S100  12   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_12_0001.map  A70_1201.xl  TU/A70/PLS/NO-ID/INT/S100  A70_1201.xt 
 1  S30880-X2770-S101  12   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_12_0001.map  A70_1201.xl  TU/A70/PLS/NO-ID/INT/S101  A70_1201.xt 
 1  S30880-X2770-S150  32   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/NO-ID/INT/TU_S150  A70_3201.xt 
 1  S30880-X2770-S151  32   01   01  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  A70_1_Standard_32_0001.map  A70_3201.xl  A70/BG/NO-ID/SD2/TU_S151  A70_3201.xt 
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